

IN THE COURT OF MS.VEENA RANI :ADJ-06, WEST
DISTRICT, TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI

CNR No. DLWT01-001169-2015

CS No. 9244/16

Rahul Malpani vs M/s Top Line Buildtech Pvt Ltd.

20.12.2022

Present: Sh Shashank Kumar, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh Rahul Mangla, proxy counsel for defendant.

Adjournment sought by proxy counsel for plaintiff
as witness is not available today. Not opposed.

To come up for tendering/ cross examination of PW
on **25.04.2023**.

(VEENA RANI)

Additional District Judge-06,
West District, Tis Hazari Courts,
Code:DL271/20.12.2022