

CNR No. HRJNB1-000802-2022

CIS No. CS/585/2022

Ashu Vs BSEH etc.

Present: None.

Today bar has decided to abstain from work. Therefore, the case is adjourned to 07.10.2024 for the purpose already fixed. Parties/Counsel be informed accordingly.

Date of Order: 05.09.2024

Gaurav, Stenographer-Gr.II

(Amandeep)
ACJ(SD)/SDJM/Safidon
UID No.HR0408