

CNR No: HRJNB10008132022

CIS No: CM/81/2022

Suresh Vs Rahul etc.

Present: Shri J.S. Malik, Advocate for applicant/plaintiff.
Shri V.K. Dhingra, Advocate for defendants/respondents.

LRs application not filed. On request, case is adjourned to

25.03.2025 for filing LRs application of respondent No.5.

Date of Order: 15.01.2025

Sagar, Stenographer-III

(Amit Nain)

CJ(JD)/Safidon

UID: HR0456